
 

 

 

 

 

          

 Title:  WDB Literacy Committee     Date:  February 17, 2016   

   

 

 Start Time: 8:45 AM    End Time:     Location:      

 

Persons Attending (RSVP’d) 

        Name           Company / Agency 

 

 1.               

2.               

3.               

 4.               

5.               

6.               

7.               

8.               

9.               

10.               

 

Items to be Discussed 

 

Item Status 

Opening Complete Pending 

Review and approval of 1/20/16 minutes   

Adult Literacy Consortium Update    

Mercer County Learning Link Update   

Professional Development Day (March 18, 2016)   

WDB Literacy Committee Mission Statement    

   

 

 Meeting Notes 

 

                

 

                

 

                

 

                

 

 

NEXT MEETING:   Wednesday, February 17, 2016 (8:45 AM – 10:0 AM) 

Remember Professional Development Day on March 18
th

!! 

 

 

 

 


